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Email Address

Merrick Malone Interim Director 804-646-7426 merrick.malone@rva.gov 

Michelle Peters
(AHTF, Partial CDBG & HOME-DPA) Deputy Director 804-646-3975 michelle.peters@rva.gov

Housing and Community Development Program Staff

Amanda Wrinkle
(ARPA - Housing Related 
Services, HOPWA & ESG)

Senior Project Development 
Manager 804-646-1876 amanda.wrinkle@rva.gov

Don Grivetti
(Construction & Rehabilitation)

Senior Project Development 
Manager

804-646-4078 don.grivetti@rva.gov

Loren Brown
(HOME & Manufactured Home Park 
Initiative)

Senior Project Development 
Manager 804-646-6428 loren.brown@rva.gov

Rachel Hightman
(ARPA- Healthy Homes & 
Special Initiatives)

Project Development Manager 804-646-6711 rachel.Hightman2@rva.gov

Wilken Fernandez
(CDBG & Environmental)

Senior Project Development 
Manager 804-646-0361 wilken.fernandez@rva.gov

Cindy Kong 
(Healthy Homes) 

Senior Project Development 
Manager 804-646-5653 cindy.kong@rva.gov

Kristen Stell
(Section 3 & Davis Bacon)

kristen.stell@rva.gov

Housing and Community Development Accounting Staff

Christopher Morris
(Financial Management)

Program and Operations 
Manager 804-646-6631 christopher.morris@rva.gov

Carolyn McLane
(AHTF, ARPA & Non-Departmental) Management Analyst, Senior 804-646-7981 carolyn.mclane@rva.gov

Cheryl Stewart 
(CDBG) Accountant III 804-646-5959 cheryl.stewart@rva.gov

Tyel  Banks
(ESG,HOME & HOPWA) Accountant II 804-646-5786 tyel.banks@rva.gov
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Management Analyst, Associate 804-646-7824




